
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES 4
SAUMUR > POITIERS   
MARDI 29 JUILLET 2025

KRYS

Pl Equipe Temps Ecart Pl Equipe Temps Ecart

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 130,700 km

Classement Général
Distance totale : 483,400 km

 1 CERATIZIT PRO CYCLING TEAM +008h42'33"
151 / 153 / 152

 2 AG INSURANCE - SOUDAL TEAM ' '8h42'33"
92 / 93 / 91

 3 UAE TEAM ADQ ' '8h42'33"
64 / 67 / 65

 4 EF EDUCATION - OATLY ' '8h42'33"
31 / 36 / 35

 5 TEAM PICNIC POSTNL ' '8h42'33"
103 / 105 / 107

 6 UNO-X MOBILITY ' '8h42'33"
137 / 136 / 131

 7 FDJ-SUEZ ' '8h42'33"
17 / 12 / 16

 8 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH ' '8h42'33"
167 / 161 / 165

 9 LIV-ALULA-JAYCO ' '8h42'33"
121 / 122 / 124

 10 LIDL - TREK ' '8h42'33"
81 / 83 / 85

 11 CANYON//SRAM ZONDACRYPTO ' '8h42'33"
4 / 1 / 5

 12 TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE +10"8h42'43"
56 / 51 / 57

 13 ROLAND LE DEVOLUY +22"8h42'55"
215 / 213 / 212

 14 COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM ' '8h42'55"
144 / 142 / 141

 15 LABORAL KUTXA - FUNDACION EUSKADI ' '8h42'55"
186 / 181 / 182

 16 ST MICHEL - PREFERENCE HOME - AUBER93 +44"8h43'17"
171 / 172 / 174

 17 WINSPACE ORANGE SEAL ' '8h43'17"
195 / 193 / 192

 18 ARKEA - B&B HOTELS WOMAN ' '8h43'17"
112 / 116 / 113

 19 FENIX-DECEUNINCK +48"8h43'21"
25 / 21 / 26

 20 TEAM SD WORX - PROTIME +52"8h43'25"
47 / 45 / 41

 21 VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM +57"8h43'30"
201 / 207 / 205

 22 MOVISTAR TEAM +1'46"8h44'19"
74 / 77 / 72

 1 FDJ-SUEZ +0033h41'25"

 2 CANYON//SRAM ZONDACRYPTO +57"33h42'22"

 3 LIV-ALULA-JAYCO +59"33h42'24"

 4 AG INSURANCE - SOUDAL TEAM +2'04"33h43'29"

 5 TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE +2'19"33h43'44"

 6 TEAM SD WORX - PROTIME +2'45"33h44'10"

 7 TEAM PICNIC POSTNL +2'49"33h44'14"

 8 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH +3'09"33h44'34"

 9 FENIX-DECEUNINCK +3'32"33h44'57"

 10 LIDL - TREK +4'09"33h45'34"

 11 EF EDUCATION - OATLY +4'22"33h45'47"

 12 UAE TEAM ADQ +5'09"33h46'34"

 13 UNO-X MOBILITY +10'47"33h52'12"

 14 VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM +14'18"33h55'43"

 15 CERATIZIT PRO CYCLING TEAM +22'57"34h04'22"

 16 ARKEA - B&B HOTELS WOMAN +23'06"34h04'31"

 17 LABORAL KUTXA - FUNDACION EUSKADI +27'24"34h08'49"

 18 COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM +29'10"34h10'35"

 19 MOVISTAR TEAM +36'48"34h18'13"

 20 WINSPACE ORANGE SEAL +40'56"34h22'21"

 21 ROLAND LE DEVOLUY +42'32"34h23'57"

 22 ST MICHEL - PREFERENCE HOME - AUBER93 +50'58"34h32'23"
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